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4042 South 7200 West
Magna, Utah 84044

Landscape Architect - Prime Consultant

Civil Engineer

G Brown Design Inc.
610 East South Temple, Suite 50
Salt Lake City , Utah 84102
P: (801) 575-6066
Contact: Andrew Noorlander

Perigee Consulting, L.L.C
9089 S. 1300 W., Suite 160
West Jordan, UT 84088
P: (801) 910-3395
F: (801) 590-6611
Contact: Jed Atherley

Salt Lake County Parks and Recreation Division
2001 South State Street, Suite S4-700
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114
P: (385) 468-1817
Contact: Dustin Wiberg

Electrical Engineer
Envision Engineering
240 E. Morris Ave, Suite 200
Salt Lake City, Utah 84115
P: (801) 534-1130
Contact: Alexsander Rankovic

Owner

International Fire Code 2015
International Plumbing Code  2014
International Fuel Gas Code 2015
International Building Code 2015
International Mechanical Code 2015
National Electrical Code 2014
International Energy Conservation Code 2015
ADA (ADAAG) 2010
Magna Township Over Pressure Zone Ordinance Current

Playground & Splash Pad Grading Enlargement LG-401
Playground & Splash Pad Grading Enlargement LG-402
Playground & Splash Pad Grading Enlargement LG-403
Playground & Splash Pad Grading Enlargement LG-404
Overall Layout & Materials Plan LM-001
Layout Points Schedule LM-002
Layout Points Schedule LM-003
Layout & Materials Plan LM-101
Layout & Materials Plan LM-102
Layout & Materials Plan LM-103
Layout & Materials Plan LM-104
Layout & Materials Plan LM-105
Layout & Materials Plan LM-106
Layout & Materials Plan LM-107
Layout & Materials Plan LM-108
Layout & Materials Plan LM-109
Layout & Materials Plan LM-110
Layout & Materials Plan LM-111
Layout & Materials Plan LM-112
Playground Surfacing Plan LM-400
Splashpad & Playground Enlargement LM-401
Splashpad & Playground Enlargement LM-402
Splashpad & Playground Enlargement LM-403
Splashpad & Playground Enlargement LM-404
Layout & Materials Details LM-501
Layout & Materials Details LM-502
Layout & Materials Details LM-503
Layout & Materials Details LM-504
Layout & Materials Details LM-505
Layout & Materials Details LM-506
Layout & Materials Details LM-507
Layout & Materials Details LM-508
Layout & Materials Details LM-509
Splash Pad Details LM-510
Splash Pad Details LM-511
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Splash Pad
Water Design, Inc.
5047 South Galleria Drive
Salt Lake City, Utah 84123
P: (801) 261-4009
Contact: Brain Anderson

Architect
Range Architecture
1086 E 2100 S
Saltk Lake City, Utah 84106
P: (801) 694-9150
Contact: Derek Wilson

DESIGN TEAM

YEARAPPLICABLE CODES

 VOLUME 1 - SHEET INDEX

Accessible Routes Plan G-101
Site Prep & Demo Plan D-100
Site Prep & Demo Details D-501
Erosion Control Plan CE-101
Details - Erosion Control CE-501
Details - Magna Water Standard CE-502
Residential Street Demolition Plan C101
Overall Utility Plan C201
Utility Plan - Water C202
Utility Plan - Water East Side C203
Plan & Profile - Sewer Line 1 C301
Plan & Profile - Sewer Line 2 C302
Plan & Profile - 7200 West C303
Overall Grading C401
Grading Plan C402
Grading Plan C403
Grading Plan C404
Grading Plan C405
Overall Playground & Splash Pad Grading LG-400
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Planting Plan LP-103
Planting Plan LP-104
Planting Plan LP-105
Planting Plan LP-106
Planting Plan LP-107
Planting Plan LP-108
Planting Plan LP-109
Planting Plan LP-110
Planting Details LP-501
Overall Irrigation Plan LI-001
Irrigation Schedule & Notes LI-002
Irrigation Plan LI-101
Irrigation Plan LI-102
Irrigation Plan LI-103
Irrigation Plan LI-104
Irrigation Plan LI-105
Irrigation Plan LI-106
Irrigation Plan LI-107
Irrigation Plan LI-108
Irrigation Plan LI-109
Irrigation Plan LI-110
Irrigation Plan LI-111
Irrigation Details LI-501
Irrigation Details LI-502

Prepared for:

2001 South State Street, Suite S4-700
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114
(385) 468-1800

Overall Interactive Water Feature Plan SP100
Interactive Water Feature Plan SP200
Interactive Water Feature Equipment Schedule SP201
Interactive Water Feature Electrical Plan SP202
Interactive Water Feature Elevation Plan SP203
Water Feature Circulation & Drain Piping Plan SP300
River Feature Suction, Supply & Balancing Tank Piping Plan   SP301
Spray Features Piping Plan SP302
Enlarged Spray Features Piping Plan SP303
Equipment Room Plan SP400
Circulation Equipment Schedule SP401
Circulation Equipment Details SP410
Circulation Equipment Details SP411
Circulation Equipment Details SP412
Splash Pad Sections SP500
Splash Pad Structural Details SP501
Splash Pad Details SP600
Splash Pad Details SP601
Splash Pad Details SP602
Splash Pad Details SP603
Overall Planting Plan LP-001
Planting Schedule & Notes LP-002
Planting Plan LP-101
Planting Plan LP-102

Gen. Notes Legends Abbreviations GI001
ADA Requirements GI002
Code Analysis GI003
Assembly Types AE001
Maintenance Building Floor Plans AE101A
Equipment/Restroom Building Plans AE101B
Maintenance Building Elevations & Sections AE201A
Equipment/Restroom Building Elevations & Sections AE201B
Maintenance Building Wall Sections & Details AE301A
Equipment/Restroom Building Sections, Wall Sections AE301B
Equipment/Restroom Building Wall Dets, Architecture Dets AE302B
Maintenance Building Enlarged Plan and Interior Elevations AE401A
Equipment/Restroom Buidlign Enlarged Plan and Int. Elev. AE401B
Dr. Sched., Fin. Sched., Acc. Sched., Win. Sched. AE601
Structural General Notes S0.1
Maintenance Building Framing Plan S1.1
Maintenance Building Details S1.2
Restroom Building Framing Plan S2.1
Restroom Building Details S2.2
Restroom Building Details S2.3
General Mechanical Notes & Legend M0.1
Mechanical Plans M2.1
Mechanical Schedules & Details M5.1
General Plumbing Notes & Legend P0.1
Plumbing Plans P2.1
Plumbing Schedules and Schematics P5.1
Plumbing Details P6.1
Electrical Symbol Schedules and Sheet Index EG-100
Electrical Details EG-500
Lighting Risers and Schedules EG-600
Electrical Schedules EG-601
One Line Diagram EG-602
Overall Electrical Site Plan ES-100
Enlarged Electrical Site Plan ES-101
Enlarged Electrical Site Plan ES-102
Enlarged Electrical Plans ES-400
Enlarged Electrical Plans ES-401
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A

8X8X16 CMU BLOCK W/ 
INTEGRAL WATER 
REPELLANT. SEE 
ELEVATIONS TO 
DETERMINE COMMON 
CMU OR SPLIT-FACED.

MASONRY COLUMN 
WHERE OCCURS.

MORTAR

BLOCK FILLER & PAINT. 
SEE FIN. SCHED.

EXT.

INT.

B

WALL TYPES:

C

D

E

1/2" AIR GAP

5/8" TYP. X GYP. BD.

2X6 WOOD STUD @ 16" 
O.C.

VAPOR RETARDER.

R-21 UNFACED BATT. 
INSUL.

MASONRY COLUMN 
WHERE OCCURS.

MORTAR

1/2" AIR GAP

5/8" TYP. X GYP. BD.

2X4 WOOD STUD @ 16" 
O.C.

VAPOR RETARDER.

5/8" TYP. X GYP. BD.

2X6 WOOD STUD @ 16" O.C.

2X6 WOOD 
STUD @ 16" O.C.

EXT.

INT.

SHEATHING. SEE 
STRUCTURAL FOR 
THICKNESS.

R-13 UNFACED 
BATT. INSUL.

1/2" HARD COAT 
STUCCO

TILE BACKER & TILE. (WHERE 
APPLIES) SEE FLOOR PLANS 
FOR LOCATIONS.

TILE BACKER & TILE. (WHERE 
APPLIES) SEE FLOOR PLANS 
FOR LOCATIONS.

TILE BACKER & TILE. (WHERE 
APPLIES) SEE FLOOR PLANS 
FOR LOCATIONS.

F

6X8X16 CMU BLOCK 
W/ INTEGRAL WATER 
REPELLANT

MASONRY COLUMN 
WHERE OCCURS.

MORTAR

FRP. SEE PLANS FOR 
LOCATIONS AND HEIGHT.

METAL EXPANDING 
LATH OVER (2) LAYERS 
OF BUILDING WRAP

8X8X16 CMU BLOCK W/ 
INTEGRAL WATER 
REPELLANT. BLOCK 
FILLER AND PAINT.

G
MASONRY COLUMN 
WHERE OCCURS.

MORTAR

SOUND ATTENUATION BATT.

5/8" TYP. X GYP. BD.

2X6 WOOD STUD @ 16" O.C.
SOUND ATTENUATION BATT.

EXT.

INT.

8X8X16 CMU BLOCK W/ 
INTEGRAL WATER 
REPELLANT. SEE 
ELEVATIONS TO 
DETERMINE COMMON 
CMU OR SPLIT-FACED.

BLOCK FILLER & PAINT. 
SEE FIN. SCHED.

CEILING TYPES:

C1

C2

5/8" TYP. X GYP. BD.
WOOD ROOF TRUSSES. SEE 
STRUCTURAL FOR SIZES/SPACING.

R-49 UNFACED BATT. INSUL.

5/8" TYP. X GYP. BD.

2X8 16" O.C. FRAMING 
ATTACHMENT PER CODE.

R-21 UNFACED BATT. INSUL.

FLOOR TYPES:

4" BASE COURSE.

CONC. SLAB. SEE 
STRUCTURAL FOR THICKNESS

F1

(2) COATS SEALED WITH 
SLIP-RESISTANT AGGREGATE

VAPOR RETARDER

VAPOR RETARDER

ROOF TYPES:

R1

WOOD ROOF TRUSSES. SEE STRUCTURAL 
FOR SIZES/SPACING.

ROOF SHEATHING. SEE STRUCTURAL.
HIGH TEMP. ICE & WATER SHEILD. TYP.

STANDING SEAM ROOF. SEE FINISH SCHEDULE.

EXPOSED FASTENERS. INSTALLED PER 
MANUFACTURERS REQ.

EXPOSED FASTENERS. INSTALLED 
PER MANUFACTURERS REQ.
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MAINT. BLDG. FLOOR
PLANS

7-22-19

AE101A

CKG
DW

U17-021

n

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE101A

01MAINT. BLDG. - FLOOR PLAN

GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND:

KEYED NOTES:

� SEE SHEET AE001 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

� SEE TITLE SHEET FOR DRAWING INDEX.

� DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

� CONTRACTOR / SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS 

AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BEGINNING WORK, AND SHALL REPORT TO 

THE ARCHITECT ANY ERRORS, INCONSISTENCIES OR OMISSIONS 

BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. SEE GENERAL NOTES AND 

SPECIFICATIONS.

1 4" CONCRETE SLAB ON VAPOR BARRIER ON 4" BASE COURSE.

2 PRE-FINISHED METAL LOCKERS. OWNER PROVIDED, OWNER

INSTALLED.

3 HEATER PLATFORM. HUNG FROM STRUCTURE ABOVE. SEE DETAIL

AE401.

4 6" DIA. STEEL PIPE BOLLARD, SEE DETAILS.

5 POWERED OVERHEAD DOOR. SEE DOOR SCHEDULE ON AE601 AND

ELECTRICAL PLANS.

6 DOOR. SEE DOOR SCHEDULE ON AE601.

7 TRENCH DRAIN.

8 PRE-FINISHED STANDING SEAM METAL ROOFING OVER FULL ICE &

WATER SHIELD. TYPICAL AT STANDING SEAM ROOF.

9 METAL FASCIA WRAP W/CONT. DRIP EGE . MATCH ROOF COLOR.

10 SURFACE MOUNTED LIGHTING FIXTURE. SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS.

11 EXHAUST FAN. SEE MECHANICAL DRAWINGS.

12 PREFINISHED VENTED ALUMINUM SOFFIT. SEE CALCS.

13 SEE LANDSCAPE SHEETS FOR WALKS AROUND BUILDING.

14 5" CONCRETE SLAB ON VAPOR BARRIER ON 4" BASE COURSE.

15 FLOOR DRAIN.

16 FIRE EXTINGUISHER IN WALL MOUNTED CABINET.

17 PRE-FINISHED METAL WRAP FASCIA - MATCH ROOF COLOR.

18 ROOF VENT - 50 SQ. INCHES OF NET FREE AIR. INSTALL BETWEEN

ROOFING RIBS AND TRUSSES.

19 ROOF  TOP SWAMP COOLER. SEE MECHANICAL PLANS.

20 DASHED LINE REPRESENTS BUILDING LINE BELOW.

21 CRICKET.

22 PROVIDE GAP IN WALL TYPE A TO ALLOW SPACE FOR SECTIONAL

DOOR FRAME.

23 PREFINISHED ALUMINUM GUTTER. NO DOWNSPOUT.

24 AIR TIGHT CONSTRUCTION AT DRYWALL CEILING & WALLS.

25 WALL MOUNTED LIGHT. SEE ELECTRICAL.

26 PENDANT MOUNTED LIGHTING FIXTURE AT 9'-0". SEE ELECTRICAL

DRAWINGS.

27 ATTIC ACCESS. SEE ACCESS. SCHED.

28 ADA ACCESSIBLE METAL LOCKER. THIS INCLUDES CLEAR FLOOR

SPACE OF 48"X30", ACCESSIBLE REACH RANGE AS SHOWN ON GI002

UNOBSTRUCTED REACH AND OPERABLE PARTS FOR THE LOCKER

(AND LOCK IF PROVIDED) AS INDICATED IN SECTION 309 OF ICC

A117.1-09. OWNER PROVIDED, OWNER INSTALLED.

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE101A

03MAINT. BLDG. - ROOF PLAN

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE101A

02MAINT. BLDG. - CEILING PLAN

MAINT. BLDG. - ATTIC VENT CALCS:
ATTIC CALCULATION: 1/150 S.F. RULE

VENTILATED ATTIC AREA=

VENTILATION REQUIRED: 1,152/150= 

ROOF VENTILATION REQ.=

EAVE VENTILATION REQ.=

   

ROOF VENT OPTION: 

16" X 19" VENT 61 SI

10 X  61 SI (0.42 SF)=

EAVE VENT (5.87 SI PER SF):

104 L.F. X 5.87 SI (0.O408 SF)=  

TOTAL VENTILATION=

*

*

*

*

*

1,152 SF

7.68 SF

3.84 SF

3.84 SF

4.20 SF

4.24 SF

8.44 SF

1
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GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND:

KEYED NOTES:

� SEE SHEET AE001 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

� SEE TITLE SHEET FOR DRAWING INDEX.

� DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

� CONTRACTOR / SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS 

AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BEGINNING WORK, AND SHALL REPORT TO 

THE ARCHITECT ANY ERRORS, INCONSISTENCIES OR OMISSIONS 

BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. SEE GENERAL NOTES AND 

SPECIFICATIONS.

1 WALL HUNG TOILET. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.

2 WALL HUNG URINAL. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.

3 MOP SINK W/ 4B" X 4B" FRP PANEL.  STAINLESS STEEL MOP RACK

& SHELF ABOVE. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.

4 CONCRETE PAVING. PROVIDE EXPANSION JOINT AT FOUNDATION

WALLS. TYP. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS IN APPROVED PARK DRAWINGS.

5 CHANGING TABLE. TO BE MOUNTED 48" MAX ABOVE F.F. TO ALSO BE

ACCORDANCE WITH SECTIONS 308 AND 309.3 OF ICC A117.1-09. TYP.

6 18"X18"X24" SUMP W/ DRAIN WITH 1"X1" RECESSED AT PERIMETER

FOR RECESSED GALVANIZED 1" GRATE. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.

7 EXHAUST FAN. SEE MECHANICAL DRAWINGS.

8 NO THESHOLD. TYPICAL ON BATHROOM DOORS,

9 FLOOR DRAIN. SLOPE CONC. TO DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.

10 STAINLESS STEEL DRINKING FOUNTAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.

ALSO SEE SHEET G1003 FOR ADA MOUNTING HEIGHTS.

11 ALUMINUM SOFFIT AND ALUMINUM FASCIA.

12 AIR TIGHT CONSTRUCTION. TYP. AT CHEM ROOMS.

13 ATTIC ACCESS. SEE ACCESS. SCHED.

14 GYP. BRD. EXPANSION JOINTS.

15 THE CMU BEHIND TOILETS NEED TO BE FLUSH TO THE CONCRETE.

TYP.

16 FLOOR CRANE LOCATION. SEE STRUCTURAL AND ACCESSORIES

SCHEDULE.

17 REMOVABLE KEY HOSE BIB A RECESS BOX. SEE PLUMBING.

18 EXPANSION TANK. SEE PLUMBING PLANS.

19 IRRIGATION CONTROLS. SEE ELECTRICAL PLANS.

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE101B

03EQUIP./RESTROOM BLDG. - ROOF PLAN

EQUIP./RESTROOM - ATTIC VENT CALCS:
ATTIC CALCULATION: 1/150 S.F. RULE 

VENTILATED ATTIC AREA= 

VENTILATION REQUIRED: 1,352/150=   

   GABLE VENTILATION REQ.=

   EAVE VENTILATION REQ.=   

GABLE VENT OPTION

24" X 14" VENT (.97 SF)

6 X  .89 SF= 

EAVE VENT (24.8  S.I. PER 1.0 LF): 

31 L.F. X 24.8 S.I. (.172 SF)= 

TOTAL VENTILATION=        

   

*

*

*

*

*

1,352 SF

9.01 SF

4.51 SF

4.51 SF

5.34 SF

5.33 SF

10.37 SF

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE101B

01EQUIP./RESTROOM BLDG. - FLOOR PLAN
SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE101B

02EQUIP./RESTROOM BLDG. - CEILING PLAN
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SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201A
02MAINT. BLDG. - ELEVATION 02

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201A
01MAINT. BLDG. - ELEVATION 01

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201A
04MAINT. BLDG. - ELEVATION 03

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201A
03MAINT. BLDG. - ELEVATION 04

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201A
ASECTION A

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201A
BSECTION B

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201A
CSECTION C

GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND:

KEYED NOTES:

• SEE SHEET AE001 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

• SEE TITLE SHEET FOR DRAWING INDEX.

• DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

• CONTRACTOR / SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS 
AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BEGINNING WORK, AND SHALL REPORT TO 
THE ARCHITECT ANY ERRORS, INCONSISTENCIES OR OMISSIONS 
BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. SEE GENERAL NOTES AND 
SPECIFICATIONS.

1 6" DIA. STEEL PIPE BOLLARD, SEE DETAILS.
2 STRUCTURAL FOUNDATION AND FOOTING, SEE STRUCTURAL.
3 SCHEDULED WALL TYPE. PAINTED & ANTI GRAFITTI SEALER.
4 PRE-FINISHED STANDING SEAM METAL ROOFING OVER FULL ICE &

WATER SHIELD. TYPICAL AT STANDING SEAM ROOF.
5 ALUMINUM SOFFIT AND ALUMINUM FASCIA.
6 DOOR. SEE DOOR SCHEDULE ON AE601.
7 CONCRETE PAVING. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.
8 PRE-FINISHED METAL WRAP FASCIA - MATCH ROOF COLOR.
9 6" TRIM. TO MATCH STUCCO.
10 PREFINISHED ALUMINUM GUTTER. NO DOWNSPOUT.
11 WINDOW. SEE WINDOW SCHEDULE.
12 PREFABRICATED WOOD TRUSSES. PROVIDE 2X6 TOP CORD. SEE

STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS.
13 R-42 BATT INSULATION OVER CONTINUOUS VAPOR RETARDER. TYP.

IN CEILING.
14 4" CONCRETE SLAB ON VAPOR BARRIER ON 4" BASE COURSE.
15 SCHEDULED CEILING FINISH, REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE.
16 R-21 BATT INSULATION. TYP. IN EXTERIOR WALLS.
17 CIP FOOTING AND FOUNDATION WALL W/ DAMPROOFING. SEE

STRUCTURAL FOR DESIGN AND DEPTH. TYP.
18 ROOF VENT - 50 SQ. INCHES OF NET FREE AIR. INSTALL BETWEEN

ROOFING RIBS AND TRUSSES.
19 WALL MOUNTED LIGHT. SEE ELECTRICAL.
20 OVERHEAD DOOR. SEE DOOR SCHEDULE.
21 2" EPS INSULATION.
22 HARD COATED STUCCO. SEE FINISH SCHEDULE.
23 NEOPRENE METAL ROOFING INSERTS AT ROOF VOID. TYP.

REVIEWED FOR CODE
COMPLIANCE

FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE
CONSTRUCTION CODES IDENTIFIED BELOW.

PLAN REVIEW ACCEPTANCE OF DOCUMENTS
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GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND:

KEYED NOTES:

� SEE SHEET AE001 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

� SEE TITLE SHEET FOR DRAWING INDEX.

� DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

� CONTRACTOR / SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS 

AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BEGINNING WORK, AND SHALL REPORT TO 

THE ARCHITECT ANY ERRORS, INCONSISTENCIES OR OMISSIONS 

BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. SEE GENERAL NOTES AND 

SPECIFICATIONS.

1 CONCRETE PAVING. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.

2 EXPANSION JOINT W/POURABLE CAULK AT EXTERIOR. TYP.

3 FACE OF GYP. BD. 1" FROM FACE OF CMU.

4 COMMON CMU. SEE WALL TYPES AND FINISH SCHEDULE. TYP.

5 CIP FOOTING AND FOUNDATION WALL W/ DAMPROOFING. SEE

STRUCTURAL FOR DESIGN AND DEPTH. TYP.

6 PRE-FINISHED STANDING SEAM METAL ROOFING OVER FULL ICE &

WATER SHIELD. TYPICAL AT STANDING SEAM ROOF.

7 HARD COATED STUCCO. SEE FINISH SCHEDULE.

8 C8 STEEL CHANNEL. ANCHOR WITH MASONRY ANCHORS BOLTS 32"

O.C.

9 6" STEEL COLUMN. SEE FINISH SCHEDULE FOR COLOR.

10 METAL ATTIC VENT W/INSECT SCREEN PAINT TO MATCH STEEL

STRUCTURE COLOR. SEE VENT CALCS.

11 CEMENTITIOUS PLASTER AT EXPOSED FOUNDATION WALLS.. TYP.

12 EXPOSED METAL BEAM. SEE STRUCTURAL FOR SIZE.

13 STRUCTURAL ARCHED GLULAM. TO BE WRAPPED IN BREAK METAL

AND PAINTED. SEE FINISH SCHEDULE AND STRUCTURAL.

14 SPLIT FACE CMU, SHOWN HATCHED. SEE WALL TYPES AND FINISH

SCHEDULE. TYP.

15 ADA WALL TO FLOOR GRAB BAR FOR DRINKING FOUNTAIN,

STAINLESS STEEL.

16 REMOVABLE KEY HOSE BIB A RECESS BOX. SEE PLUMBING.

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201B

03EQUIP./RESTROOM BLDG. - ELEVATION
SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201B

04EQUIP./RESTROOM BLDG. - ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201B

01EQUIP./RESTROOM BLDG. - ELEVATION
SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201B

02RESTROOM BLDG. - ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201B

ASECTION A
SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE201B

BSECTION B
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PROCEED IN VIOLATION OF ANY FEDERAL,
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WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS, INC.

BUILDING

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

ACCESSIBILITY

STRUCTURAL

PLUMBING

ENERGY

FIRE

11/13/19

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

15' 4"



T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

T.O.  CMU
109'-4"

CC

T.O. CMU
112'-0"

WINDOW SILL
107'-4"

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

AE301A

07

AE301A

06

AE301A

04

AE301A

05

9

10

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

T.O.  CMU
109'-4"

12

T.O. CMU
112'-0"

WINDOW SILL
107'-4"

AE301A

09

AE301A

08

8

AE301A

10

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

R-21 BATT INSUL.
MOISTURE RESISTANT 

GYP. BRD., FIRST 4'. TYP.
SCHEDULED FRP. SEE 

FINISH SCHED. FOR 
LOCATIONS.

CLOSURE TRIM AT FRP 
WALL FINISH. W/1/4" 
GAP AND SEALANT.

SCHEDULED FLOOR SLAB.

1/2" EXPANSION JOINT.
W/POURABLE CAULK.

COMPACTED 
GRANULAR FILL.

STRUCTURAL 
FOUNDATION WALL.

FLAT WORK 
WHERE OCCURS. 

1/2" EXPANSION JOINT.
W/POURABLE CAULK. 
(WHERE FLATWORK 
OCCURS)

1/2" AIR GAP.

CONT. VAPOR RETARDER.

SCHEDULED 
GLAZING.

SCHEDULED WALL.

SOLID GROUTED 
CELL. SEE 
STRUCTURAL.

SEALANT, CONT.

HOLLOW METAL 
FRAMED. FULLY 
GROUTED.GYP. BRD. TO WRAP 

AROUND CORNER.

CC

T.O. CMU
112'-0"

R-42 ROOF INSULATION.

PREFINISHED METAL 
FLASHING WITH HEMMED DRIP 
EDGE. MATCH ROOF COLOR.

2X8 WOOD FASCIA WRAPPED 
WITH PREFINISHED METAL.

PREFINISHED VENTED 
ALUMINUM SOFFIT.

1X4 WD. TRIM. PAINTED.

SCHEDULED WALL.

2X PTDF PLATE W/ 
GASKET SEAL.

WINDOW SILL
107'-4"

SCHEDULED GLAZING.
MDF WINDOW SILL, 
EXTEND PASSES 
WALL FACE 1".

SEALANT, CONT.

SCHEDULED WALL.

SOLID GROUTED CELL.

SEALANT, CONT.

HOLLOW METAL 
FRAMED. FULLY 
GROUTED.

SLOPE MASONRY.

PRE-FINISHED STANDING SEAM METAL 
ROOF OVER ICE & WATER SHIELD.

INSULATION BAFFLE.

R-42 ROOF INSULATION.

TRUSS BLOCKING, BETWEEN TRUSSES.

PREFINISHED METAL 
FLASHING WITH HEMMED DRIP 
EDGE. MATCH ROOF COLOR.

2X8 WOOD FASCIA WRAPPED 
WITH PREFINISHED METAL.

PREFINISHED VENTED ALUMINUM SOFFIT.
1X4 WD. TRIM. PAINTED.

SCHEDULED WALL.

3" 
12"

2X PTDF PLATE W/ GASKET SEAL.

GUTTER. WHERE 
APPLIES.

SCHEDULED DOOR, 
PAINTED.

SCHEDULED WALL.

SOLID GROUTED CELL.

SEALANT, CONT.

SCHEDULED FRAME, 
FILLED W/ GROUT, 
PAINTED.
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FLOOR SLAB.
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SEE CIIVIL. 
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ALUMINUM THRESHOLD 

IN MASTIC BED.
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SCHEDULED WALL.

SOLID GROUTED CELL.

PROVIDE GAP FOR 
OVERHANG DOOR.

PROVIDE GAP 
FOR OVERHEAD 

DOOR.

GYP. BRD. TO WRAP AROUND. TYP.

FILLED CELL. SEE STRUCTURAL 
DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS.

SCHEDULED WALL.

SCHEDULED WALL. SCHEDULED DOOR.

SCHEDULED WALL.

SCHEDULED DOOR.

2X KING POST.

DOOR JAMB.

1'-0"

CONCRETE DOME CAP.

6" DIA. STEEL PIPE 
FILLED WITH CONCRET. -

PAINTED YELLOW.

BUILDING WALL LINE WHERE OCCURS.

(4) 1/2" DIA. STUD TOP 
& BOTTOM SEALANT.

1/2" EXP. JT. MAT.
CONCRETE APORN.

CONCRETE SURROUND

4"
3'
-4

"
2"

4"

2" STEEL JAMB, HOLLOW 
FRAMED. FILLED SOLID WITH 
GROUT.

HOLLOW METAL DOOR. 
SEE DOOR TYPES.

GYP. BRD. TO WRAP AROUND. TYP.

SCHEDULED WALL.

SCHEDULED DOOR, 
PAINTED.

SCHEDULED WALL.

SEALANT, CONT.

SCHEDULED FRAME, 
PAINTED.
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WWW.RANGEARCHITECTURE.COM   801.694.9150
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MAINT. BLDG. WALL
SECTIONS AND DETAILS

7-22-19

AE301A

CKG

DW

U17-021

GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND:

KEYED NOTES:

• SEE SHEET AE001 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

• SEE TITLE SHEET FOR DRAWING INDEX.

• DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

• CONTRACTOR / SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS 
AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BEGINNING WORK, AND SHALL REPORT TO 
THE ARCHITECT ANY ERRORS, INCONSISTENCIES OR OMISSIONS 
BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. SEE GENERAL NOTES AND 
SPECIFICATIONS.

1 PRE-FINISHED STANDING SEAM METAL ROOFING OVER FULL ICE &
WATER SHIELD. TYPICAL AT STANDING SEAM ROOF.

2 8"X8"X16" CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT, PAINTED AND ANTI GRAFITI
SEAL.

3 CONCRETE SLAB, CLEAR SEALED.
4 STRUCTURAL FOUNDATION AND FOOTING, SEE STRUCTURAL.
5 SCHEDULED CEILING FINISH, REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE.
6 4" COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL.
7 R-21 BATT INSULATION. TYP. IN EXTERIOR WALLS.
8 DOOR. SEE DOOR SCHEDULE ON AE601.
9 SOILS REQUIREMENTS UNDER FOOTING - SEE GENERAL NOTE 1.
10 2" EPS INSULATION.

SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0" AE301A
01WALL SECTION 01

SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0" AE301A
02WALL SECTION 02

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0" AE301A
04BASE OF WALL DETAIL

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE301A
06WINDOW HEADER DETAIL

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0" AE301A
07RAKE EAVE DETAIL

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE301A
05WINDOW SILL DETAIL

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0" AE301A
09EAVE DETAIL

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE301A
08EXT. DOOR HEADER DETAIL

SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0" AE301A
03WALL SECTION 03

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE301A
10DOOR THRESHOLD DETAIL

SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0" AE301A
11WALL SECTION 1

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE301A
12ROLL-UP DOOR HEADER

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE301A
13EXT. ROLL-UP DOOR JAMB

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE301A
14INT. FRAMED DOOR JAMB

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0" AE301A
15BOLLARD DETAIL

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE301A
16EXT. DOOR JAMB

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE301A
17INT. DOOR HEADER DET.

REVIEWED FOR CODE
COMPLIANCE

FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE
CONSTRUCTION CODES IDENTIFIED BELOW.

PLAN REVIEW ACCEPTANCE OF DOCUMENTS
DOES NOT AUTHORIZE CONSTRUCTION TO
PROCEED IN VIOLATION OF ANY FEDERAL,

STATE, OR LOCAL REGULATIONS. 

BY: _______________________  DATE: _________

WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS, INC.

BUILDING
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T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

T.O. CONC.
100'-8"

31 2 A
AE201B

AE301B

03

AE301B
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T.O. CMU
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WINDOW SILL
107'-4"

AE302B
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T.O. SLAB
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T.O. CONC.
100'-8"
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A
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WINDOW SILL
107'-4"

AE301B

03

AE301B
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T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

T.O.  CMU
109'-4"

T.O. CONC.
100'-8"

1

AE302B

13

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

T.O.  CMU
109'-4"

T.O. CONC.
100'-8"

WINDOW SILL
107'-4"

AE302B

12

AE302B

04

AE302B

05

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

T.O.  CMU
109'-4"

T.O. CONC.
100'-8"

T. O. SLAB
94'-0"

A

AE302B

10

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"
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T.O. CONC.
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CONSULTANTS:

RANGE ARCHITECTURE  |  DESIGN
3745 EAST HERMES DRIVE   SLC, UT 84124

WWW.RANGEARCHITECTURE.COM   801.694.9150

06.06.19

EQUIP./RESTROOM BLDG.
SECTIONS, WALL
SECTIONS

7-22-19

AE301B

CKG

DW

U17-021

GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND:

KEYED NOTES:

• SEE SHEET AE001 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

• SEE TITLE SHEET FOR DRAWING INDEX.

• DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

• CONTRACTOR / SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS 
AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BEGINNING WORK, AND SHALL REPORT TO 
THE ARCHITECT ANY ERRORS, INCONSISTENCIES OR OMISSIONS 
BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. SEE GENERAL NOTES AND 
SPECIFICATIONS.

1 STRUCTURAL FOUNDATION AND FOOTING, SEE STRUCTURAL.
2 CIP FOOTING AND FOUNDATION WALL W/ DAMPROOFING. SEE

STRUCTURAL FOR DESIGN AND DEPTH. TYP.
3 R-30  FIBERGLASS INSULATION  W/VAPOR RETARDER.

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE301B
CSECTION C

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE301B
DSECTION D

SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0" AE301B
04WALL SECTION

SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0" AE301B
03WALL SECTION

SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0" AE301B
02WALL SECTION

SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0" AE301B
01EAVE DETAIL

REVIEWED FOR CODE
COMPLIANCE

FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE
CONSTRUCTION CODES IDENTIFIED BELOW.

PLAN REVIEW ACCEPTANCE OF DOCUMENTS
DOES NOT AUTHORIZE CONSTRUCTION TO
PROCEED IN VIOLATION OF ANY FEDERAL,

STATE, OR LOCAL REGULATIONS. 

BY: _______________________  DATE: _________

WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS, INC.

BUILDING
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T.O.  CMU
109'-4"

F

PRE-FINISHED STANDING SEAM METAL 
ROOF OVER ICE & WATER SHIELD.

R-42 ROOF INSULATION.

PREFINISHED METAL 
FLASHING WITH HEMMED DRIP 
EDGE. MATCH ROOF COLOR.

2X6 WOOD FASCIA WITH 
PREFINISHED METAL.
PREFINISHED VENTED 
ALUMINUM SOFFIT.

SCHEDULED WALL.

MEMBRANE BARRIER BETWEEN 
TRUSSES AND CMU.

T.O.  CMU
109'-4"

A

PRE-FINISHED STANDING SEAM METAL 
ROOF OVER ICE & WATER SHIELD.

R-42 ROOF INSULATION.

PREFINISHED METAL 
FLASHING WITH HEMMED DRIP 
EDGE. MATCH ROOF COLOR.

2X6 WOOD FASCIA WITH 
PREFINISHED METAL.

PREFINISHED VENTED 
ALUMINUM SOFFIT.

SCHEDULED WALL.

MEMBRANE BARRIER BETWEEN 
TRUSSES AND CMU.

T.O.  CMU
109'-4"

3
PRE-FINISHED STANDING SEAM METAL 
ROOF OVER ICE & WATER SHIELD.

R-42 ROOF INSULATION.

PREFINISHED METAL 
FLASHING WITH HEMMED DRIP 
EDGE. MATCH ROOF COLOR.

2X6 WOOD FASCIA WITH 
PREFINISHED METAL.

PREFINISHED VENTED 
ALUMINUM SOFFIT.

SCHEDULED WALL.

MEMBRANE BARRIER BETWEEN 
TRUSSES AND CMU.

T.O.  CMU
109'-4"

1

PRE-FINISHED STANDING SEAM METAL 
ROOF OVER ICE & WATER SHIELD.

R-42 ROOF INSULATION.

PREFINISHED METAL 
FLASHING WITH HEMMED DRIP 
EDGE. MATCH ROOF COLOR.

2X6 WOOD FASCIA WITH 
PREFINISHED METAL.

PREFINISHED VENTED 
ALUMINUM SOFFIT.

SCHEDULED WALL.

MEMBRANE BARRIER BETWEEN 
TRUSSES AND CMU.

SCHEDULED DOOR, 
PAINTED.

SCHEDULED WALL.

SOLID GROUTED CELL.

SEALANT, CONT.

SCHEDULED FRAME, 
FILLED W/ GROUT, 
PAINTED.

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

SCHEDULED 
FLOOR SLAB.

FLAT WORK. 
SEE CIIVIL. 

1/2" EXPANSION JOINT. W/ POURABLE 
CAULK. (WHERE FLATWORK OCCURS)
ALUMINUM THRESHOLD 

IN MASTIC BED.

CLEAR SEALANT 
AT PERIMETER

1"X1" STEEL 
ANGLE. PAINTED

FASTENERS AT 12" 
O.C.

1/2" ACRYLIC PANEL

1" 1/2" 1"
48

" M
IN 

60
" M

AX
80

"

9"

18"

ADA RESTROOM 
SIGNAGE TO BE AT 
LATCH SIDE OF DOOR.

ENSURE AN 18"X80" 
CLEAR AREA IS 
MANTAINED FOR 
APPROACH SIGN

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

T.O. CONC.
100'-8"

6" DIA. STEEL POST, 
PAINTED. SEE FINISH 

SCHEDULE.

100°

40°

14
0°

80
°

1'-
0"

60°

11'-6"

11'
-7

"

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

T. O. SLAB
94'-0"

8"
6'
-0

"

4" 3'-8" 2" 4'-0" 2" 4'-0" 2'-6" 4'-0" 2" 3'-8"

EXPOSED 
CONC. WALL

2" TUBE 
STEEL 
GUARD RAIL. 
PAINTED.

SHIP LADDER. ANCHOR AT 
BASE & TOP PER MFG. REQ'S.

CURB LOWERED AT LADDER.

4" CORE & GROUTED 
SLEEVE, TO PROVIDE 

REMOVABLE RAILING. TYP.

3/4" CHAMFERED 
CORNER. EACH 
SIDE. TYP.

1'-
6"

1'-
4" B

CHAIN LINK

SHIP LADDER

HANDRAIL

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

T. O. SLAB
94'-0"

2'-9 1/2"

3 3/4"

4"SHIP LADDER

HANDRAIL

1'-0"

T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

T.O. CONC.
100'-8"

6'
-8

"
8"

SHAPED CONCRETE GROUT CAP

SCHEDULED WALL

CONC. STEM WALL.

3 X 6 STEEL ANGLE 
SHAPED TO RECIEVE 1" 
BAR W/OPENING 1/16" 
LARGER FOR CLEARANCE.

2" WASHER WELDED 
TO PIPE AS STOP.

3/8" HOLE DRILLED IN 
BAR FOR PADLOCK.

PADLOCK BY OTHERS.

1'-2"

1 7/8"

1 1
/8"

5/
8"

3 
5/

8"

6"

1 1/16 x 5/16 SLOTTED HOLE
FOR TOILET PAPER BAR

STEEL SHAPE CUT FROM
3x6x1/4 ANGLE OR CLOSEST
STANDARD SHAPE

10 3/8"

5 1/8" 5 1/4"

1/4"

3/4"

1/4"1/4"

3/4" 4 1/2" 3/4"

1/4"

CONT. WELD GRIND
SMOOTH

GRIND DOWN PIPE 
TO INSURE PROPER 
FUNCTION

ROUND CORNERS FOR
SMOOTH OPERATION

1/
2"

1/16" CLEARANCE
CONT.

BAR 1"x1/4"x10-3/8" 
W/ 3/8" BAR 
WELDED AS SHOWN

13 GAUGE STRAPS CUT & 
BENT AS SHOWN IN SECTION 
WELD CONT TO PANEL 1/2" 1 3/8" 1/2"

1"

1/
4"

3/
4"

STANDARD TOILET PAPER ROLL 
FROM COMMERCIAL SUPPLIER.

3/8" HOLE DRILLED IN
BAR FOR PADLOCK

2" WASHER WELDED TO PIPE AS STOP

CONTINUOUS HINGE
WELDED TO STEEL PLATE

6"x8"x16" CMU BLOCK
WITH 1/4" RADIUSED
CORNERS

3/8" x 4" STEEL EMBED
PLATE EACH SIDE. PAINT

ANCHOR BOLT @ EA
HINGE

DIAMOND PLATE STEEL
SHEET. PAINT
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GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND:
• SEE SHEET AE001 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

• SEE TITLE SHEET FOR DRAWING INDEX.

• DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

• CONTRACTOR / SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS 
AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BEGINNING WORK, AND SHALL REPORT TO 
THE ARCHITECT ANY ERRORS, INCONSISTENCIES OR OMISSIONS 
BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. SEE GENERAL NOTES AND 
SPECIFICATIONS.

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0" AE302B
09EAVE DETAIL

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0" AE302B
10EAVE DETAIL

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0" AE302B
12EAVE DETAIL

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0" AE302B
13EAVE DETAIL

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE302B
05EXT. DOOR HEADER DETAIL

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE302B
04DOOR THRESHOLD DETAIL

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE302B
06WINDOW FRAME DETAIL

FIXED WINDOW
ACRYLIC PANEL: 3 FORM, KOLA XT, 1/2"
COLOR: VENICE B13, SUPERMATTE FINISH
FRAME: PAINTED, SEE FINIHS SCHEDULE
SOUND RATING: .5 OVERPRESSURE ZONE 

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE302B
07ADA SIGNAGE - DETAIL

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE302B
11COLUMN DETAIL

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE302B
03PUMP ROOM WALL ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE302B
01ENLARGED PLAN - SHIP LADDER

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE302B
02SHIP LADDER ELEVATION

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0" AE302B
14PARTITION WALL

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE302B
08TOILET PAPER HOLDER

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0" AE302B
15DOOR JAMB

REVIEWED FOR CODE
COMPLIANCE

FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE
CONSTRUCTION CODES IDENTIFIED BELOW.

PLAN REVIEW ACCEPTANCE OF DOCUMENTS
DOES NOT AUTHORIZE CONSTRUCTION TO
PROCEED IN VIOLATION OF ANY FEDERAL,

STATE, OR LOCAL REGULATIONS. 

BY: _______________________  DATE: _________

WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS, INC.
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T.O. SLAB
100'-0"

4

5

9

3

216

1212

W2

2.5" DIA. WASHER

(2) 5/8" ALL-TREAD AT 
FREE-CORNER.

DASHED LINE REPRESENTS 
WATER HEATER, SEISMIC 
BRACE AS REQUIRED.

HOLD FLOOR LEVEL WHEN 
ADJUSTING ALL-TREAD ROD.

DOUBLE NUT

3"X3"X3/16" STEEL ANGLES AT 
PERIMETER AND INTERMEDIATE BOTH 
WAYS, WELDED AND PAINTED.

(2) 2"X8" WOOD BLOCKING BETWEEN 
WALL STUDS. ATTACHED TO STUDS.

(3) 5/8" DIA. BOLT W/ (2) 
WASHERS PER WALL ANGLE.

12 GAUAGE STEEL TRACTION TREAD 
PLANK FLOORING WITH GALVANIZED 
FINISH, PAINTED. WELDED TO STEEL 
ANGLES, CONT.

SCHEDULED CEILING.

2"X6" WOOD BLOCKING SPAN 
BETWEEN ROOF TRUSS, 
BEARING ON TOP OF TRUSSES 
BOTTOM CHORD, ATTACHED. 

DOUBLE NUT

24"
.

TYP.

4" MIN.

FINISH 
FLOOR

80
"
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R,
 M
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.
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T.O. CONC.
100'-8"

BB

B
AE201A
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#10 X 1-1/2" LONG ANCHORS 
AR 4" O.C. - PERIMETER.

3/4" X 3/4" X 1/8" VERT. 
TUBE PICKETS AT 3" O.C. 
WELDED TO STEEL ANGLE
1-1/2" X 1-1/2" X 1/8" 
PERIMETER STEEL ANGLE.
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SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401A
01ENLARGED - FLOOR PLAN

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401A
02RESTROOM ELEV.

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401A
05RESTROOM ELEV.

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401A
04RESTROOM ELEV.

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401A
03RESTROOM ELEV.

GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND:

KEYED NOTES:

• SEE SHEET AE001 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

• SEE TITLE SHEET FOR DRAWING INDEX.

• DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

• CONTRACTOR / SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS 
AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BEGINNING WORK, AND SHALL REPORT TO 
THE ARCHITECT ANY ERRORS, INCONSISTENCIES OR OMISSIONS 
BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. SEE GENERAL NOTES AND 
SPECIFICATIONS.

1 WALL HUNG TOILET. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
2 MIRROR. SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS AND ACCESSORIES SCHEDULE. .

TYP.
3 LAVATORY. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS. TYP.
4 ADA COMPLIANT SHOWER WAND, 60" HOSE AND FAUCET CONTROLS.
5 STAINLESS STEEL GRAB BAR. SEE ADA DETAIL ON GI002. TYP.
6 FLOOR DRAIN.
7 TOILET PAPER DISPENSER. SEE ACCESSORIES SCHEDULE AND DETAIL

#08 ON SHEET AE302B. TYP.
8 AIR DRYER. SEE ACCESSORIES SCHEDULE.
9 FOLD DOWN ADA BENCH. PROVIDE BLOCKING.
10 HEATER PLATFORM. HUNG FROM STRUCTURE ABOVE. SEE DETAIL

AE401.
11 PRE-FINISHED METAL LOCKERS. OWNER PROVIDED, OWNER

INSTALLED.
12 ONE PIECE PLASTIC SHOWER LINER. SEE ACCESSORES SCHEDULE.
13 FRP PANELING.
14 PROVIDE GAP IN WALL TYPE A TO ALLOW SPACE FOR SECTIONAL

DOOR FRAME.
15 FRP PANELING, INSTALLED LANDSCAPE.
16 SHOWER CURTAIN AND ROD.
17 PAINTED GYP. BRD.. SEE FINISH SCHEDULE.
18 WINDOW SECURITY SCREEN SEE. DETAILS.
19 INSULATED PIPE WRAP. TYP. AT ADA SINKS.
20 SOAP DISPENSER. SEE ACCESSORIES SCHEDULE.
21 ADA ACCESSIBLE METAL LOCKER. THIS INCLUDES CLEAR FLOOR

SPACE OF 48"X30", ACCESSIBLE REACH RANGE AS SHOWN ON GI002
UNOBSTRUCTED REACH AND OPERABLE PARTS FOR THE LOCKER
(AND LOCK IF PROVIDED) AS INDICATED IN SECTION 309 OF ICC
A117.1-09. OWNER PROVIDED, OWNER INSTALLED.

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0" AE401A
09ELEVATED WATER HEATER PLATFORM DETAIL

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE401A
06STORAGE BAY ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE401A
08STORAGE BAY ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0" AE401A
07STORAGE BAY ELEVATION

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0" AE401A
10WINDOW SECURITY SCREEN DET.

1

REVIEWED FOR CODE
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FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE
CONSTRUCTION CODES IDENTIFIED BELOW.

PLAN REVIEW ACCEPTANCE OF DOCUMENTS
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NO NOTCH FOR GRATE ON 
THIS WALL. GRATE TO 

SIT FLUSH AGAINST 
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CONC. SLAB. SEE STRUCTURAL.

BASE COURSE UNDER SLAB.
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1" X 1" RECESSED NOTCH FOR FLOOR 
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SUMP.

CONC. SLAB. SEE 
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EQUIP./RESTROOM BLDG.
ENLARGED PLAN AND
INTERIOR ELEV.

7-22-19

AE401B

CKG
DW

U17-021

GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND:

KEYED NOTES:

• SEE SHEET AE001 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

• SEE TITLE SHEET FOR DRAWING INDEX.

• DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

• CONTRACTOR / SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS 
AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BEGINNING WORK, AND SHALL REPORT TO 
THE ARCHITECT ANY ERRORS, INCONSISTENCIES OR OMISSIONS 
BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. SEE GENERAL NOTES AND 
SPECIFICATIONS.

1 LAVATORY. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS. TYP.
2 AIR DRYER. SEE ACCESSORIES SCHEDULE.
3 MIRROR. SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS AND ACCESSORIES SCHEDULE. .

TYP.
4 WALL HUNG TOILET. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
5 TOILET PAPER DISPENSER. SEE ACCESSORIES SCHEDULE AND DETAIL

#08 ON SHEET AE302B. TYP.
6 STAINLESS STEEL GRAB BAR. SEE ADA DETAIL ON GI002. TYP.
7 TOILET PAPER DISPENSER. SEE ACCESSORIES SCHEDULE AND DETAIL

#08 ON SHEET AE302B. TYP.
8 CHANGING TABLE. TO BE MOUNTED 48" MAX ABOVE F.F. TO ALSO BE

ACCORDANCE WITH SECTIONS 308 AND 309.3 OF ICC A117.1-09. TYP.
9 PARTITION DOOR. SEE ACCESSORIES SCHEDULE.
10 FLOOR DRAIN. SLOPE CONC. TO DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
11 WALL HUNG URINAL. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
12 INSULATED PIPE WRAP. TYP. AT ADA SINKS.
13 REMOVABLE KEY HOSE BIB A RECESS BOX. SEE PLUMBING.

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401B
01RESTROOMS -  ENLARGED PLAN

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401B
03WOMENS R.R. - ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401B
05WOMENS R.R. - ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401B
04WOMENS R.R. - ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401B
02WOMENS R.R. - ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401B
07MENS R.R. - ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401B
08MENS R.R. - ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401B
06MENS R.R. - ELEVATION

SCALE:  1/2" = 1'-0" AE401B
09MENS R.R. - ELEVATION

SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0" AE401B
10CONCRETE SUMP

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0" AE401B
12SUMP DETAIL

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0" AE401B
11TYP. SUMP DETAIL

1
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MARK MATERIAL MANUFACTURER COLOR / MODEL # 

FLOOR

F1

BASE

B1

WALLS

W1

W2

W3

W4

NOTES:

GYPBOARD - PAINTED

FRP

XX
XX

XX
XX

XX XX

WALL FINISH, TYP.

FLOOR FINISH

BASE FINISH

GYPBOARD -  EPOXY PAINTED

FINISH SCHEDULE AND LEGEND

4" RUBBER BASE (NO-TOE)

2 COATS WITH SLIP-RESISTANT AGGREGATE.-TBD COLOR: TBD

FRP

CONC. SEALER

-TBD COLOR: TBD

-TBD COLOR: GRAY

-TBD COLOR: TBD

-TBD COLOR: TBD

CEILING

-TBD COLOR: TBD

C1

C2

GYPBOARD - PAINTED -TBD COLOR: TBD

GYPBOARD -  EPOXY PAINTED -TBD COLOR: TBD

4' WAINSCOT. 4' X 10' INSTALLED LANDSCAPE.

GENERAL

P1

P2

EXTERIOR PAINT -TBD COLOR: TBD

-TBD COLOR: TBD

W5

W6

STUCCO

EXTERIOR PAINT

-TBD COLOR: TBD

-TBD COLOR: GRAY 1 BLOCK FILLER & PAINT ON COMMON CMU W/ANTI GRAFITTI SEALER.

ROOFING

R1 METAL ROOF MCELROY METAL
MEGA RIB

COLOR: PATINA GREEN 
KYNAR 500 COLOR

BOLLARDS.

WINDOW FRAMES ON MANTIANENCE BLDG.EXTERIOR PAINT

PAINT W/ANTI GRAFITTI SEALER.

S1 METAL SOFFIT MCELROY METAL
MATRIX

COLOR: MATCH ROOF

HARD COATED STUCCO.

F2 COLOR: TBDEPOXY FLOOR COATING -TBD

W7 EXTERIOR PAINT -TBD COLOR: GRAY 2 BLOCK FILLER & PAINT ON SPLIT-FACE CMU W/ANTI GRAFITTI SEALER.

P3 -TBD COLOR: TANGERINE 
(TO MATCH PLAYGROUND)

COLUMN, GLULAM, STEEL CHANNEL, STEEL BEAM R.R. WINDOW FRAME AND 3-
FORM WINDOW (COLOR TO BE CEMENTINE 007. EXACT COLOR AND FINISH TO BE 
APPROVED BY LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT).

EXTERIOR PAINT

P4 -TBD COLOR: TBD MAINTENANCE DOORS. SAME PAINT AS W6EXTERIOR PAINT

P6 -TBD COLOR: TBD CHEM ROOM DOORS.EPOXY PAINT

P5 -TBD COLOR: TANGERINE 
(TO MATCH PLAYGROUND)

PUBLIC DOORS.EXTERIOR PAINT

W8 INTERIOR PAINT -TBD COLOR: TBD PAINT W/ANTI GRAFITTI SEALER.

24 GAUGE
PAINT W/ANTI GRAFITTI SEALER.

ITEM DESCRIPTION

PARTION DOORS

ACCESSORY SCHEDULE

DIAMOND PLATE STEEL PANEL PARTITION DOOR AND FRAME WITH 4" RADIUSED CORNERS.

MIRROR BOBRICK, B-293
24" X 36"
FIXED/TILT MIRROR

TOILET PAPER DISP. INSTALLED PER DETAILS ON SHEET AE302B

HAND DRYER

HAND SOAP DISP.

GRAB BARS 2" STAINLESS STEEL

CHANGING STATION GAMCO BCS-2
35" X 4" X 20"
COLOR: GRAY

ATTIC ACCESS LADDER 22"X48" ATTIC LADDER

OWNER PROVIDED, OWNER INSTALLED

OWNER PROVIDED, OWNER INSTALLED

SHOWER LINER PLASTIC SHOWER LINER. 
MAKE: TBD
MODEL: TBD

METAL LOCKER 18" X18"X5'
MAKE: TBD
MODEL: TBD

FLOOR CRANE ABELL-HOWE® LIGHT DUTY FLOOR CRANE 
4S0033 2000 LB. CAPACITY

VARIES

A

1 3/4" HOLLOW METAL INSULATED 

DOOR. FACTORY PRIMED.

V
A
R
IE
S

V
A
R
IE
S

AIR GAP. SEE 

DOOR & 

FRAME 

SCHEDULE

ALL DOOR HANDLES 

TO BE LOCATED 

BETWEEN 36" & 48" 

ABOVE F.F. TYP.

VARIES

B

1 3/4" HOLLOW GALVANIZED 

DOOR. FACTORY PRIMED.

V
A
R
IE
S

V
A
R
IE
S

AIR GAP. SEE DOOR 

& FRAME SCHEDULE

2" VARIES 2"

4
"

V
A
R
IE
S

2" HOLLOW METAL FRAME.

FACTORY PRIMED.

1

2" VARIES 2"

4
"

V
A
R
IE
S

2" HOLLOW GALVANIZED 

FRAME. FACTORY PRIMED.

2

C

STEEL INSULATED SECTIONAL 

DOOR. FACTORY FINISH.

V
A
R
IE
S

VARIES

2" VARIES 2"

2
"

V
A
R
IE
S

2" HOLLOW METAL FRAME. 

FACTORY PRIMED.

3

DOOR HARDWARE LEGEND ALL DOORS SHALL BE LEVER HANDLE, ALL DOORS SHALL HAVE (3)-SILENCERS DOOR HARDWARE MFG'S. SEE SPECIFICATIONS. DOOR HARDWARE SHALL 
MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF IBC 1010.1.9.1. HARDWARE SHALL NOT REQUIRE PINCHING, TIGHT GRASPING, OR TWISTING OF THE WRIST TO OPERATE.

KICK PLATE

01

02

EXTERIOR
SIZE:
HEIGHT:
MATERIAL:

MATERIAL

01 STAINLESS STEEL

02 POLISHED BRASS

03

SATIN NICKEL04

BLACK NICKEL

OIL RUBBED BRONZE

05

CUSTOM HARDWARE

01 N/A

KEYING FUNCTION TYPE

01 ONE SIDE

02 BOTH SIDES

HINGES

01

02

03

TYP. PER MFG.

CONTINUOUS.

04

NON-REMOVABLE PIN.

TAPERED TIPS.

EXIT DEVICE

01

02

LEVER.

PANIC BAR.

LOCKABLE DEVICE

01

02

PASSAGE

CLASSROOM LOCK.03

STORAGE LOCK.

04

05

DEADBOLT.

MORTISE LOCK. (FAIL SAFE)

06

PUSH/PULL.

07

MAGLOCK.

08

09

ELECT. STRIKE.

ELECT. LATCH.

SILENCER/SEALS

01 SILENCER: TYP.

ACCESS CONTROL

01 CARD READER

02 KEYPAD 

03 PROXIMITY READER

THRESHOLD

01 MODEL: 

CLOSER

01 MODEL: 

KEYED CYLINDER.

10

04 EGRESS RELEASE BUTTON

02 AUTO CLOSE: 

02 SEAL:

03 SWEEP. 

RESTROOM LOCK.

11

INTERIOR
SIZE:
HEIGHT:
MATERIAL:

DOOR & FRAME SCHEDULE

NO.

DOOR

SIZE

F
IR
E
 R

A
T
IN
G DOOR FRAME HARDWARE

COMMENTSW
ID
T
H

H
E
IG
H
T

T
Y
P
E

T
Y
P
E

HINGES

EXIT

DEVICES

LOCKABLE

DEVICES

KICK

PLATE

SILENCERS/

SEALS

ACCESS

CONTROL THRESHOLD CLOSER MATERIAL

CUSTOM

HARDWARE

KEYING

FUNCTION

TYPE

101A 3'-0" 7'-0" A 1 01 01/02 02 02 02 - 01/03 01 01 - 01 INSULATED, SEE DOOR HARDWARE

101B 12'-0" 10'-0" C - - - - - - - - - - - - POWERED OVERHEAD, INTERIOR CONTROL BUTTON. SAFETY EYE, INSULATED, PRE-FINISHED.

101C 12'-0" 10'-0" C - - - - - - - - - - - - POWERED OVERHEAD, INTERIOR CONTROL BUTTON. SAFETY EYE, INSULATED, PRE-FINISHED.

101D 3'-0" 7'-0" A 1 01 01/02 02 02 02 - 01/03 01 01 - 01 INSULATED, SEE DOOR HARDWARE

102 3'-0" 7'-0" A 1 01 01 03 - 01 - - - 01 - 01 INSULATED, SEE DOOR HARDWARE

103 3'-0" 7'-0" A 3 01 01 04 - 01 - - - 01 - 01 SEE DOOR HARDWARE

104 3'-0" 7'-0" A 1 01 01 04 - 01 - - - 01 - 01 INSULATED, SEE DOOR HARDWARE

201 3'-0" 7'-0" A 1 01 01 07/09 02 01 04 - 01 01 - 01 INSULATED, SEE DOOR HARDWARE

202 3'-0" 7'-0" A 1 03 01 05 02 01 - - 01 01 - 01 INSULATED, SEE DOOR HARDWARE

203 3'-0" 7'-0" A 1 01 01 07/09 02 01 04 - - 01 - 01 INSULATED, SEE DOOR HARDWARE

204 3'-8" 7'-0" B 2 03 01 05 - 01 - - - 01 - 01 INSULATED, SEE DOOR HARDWARE. MIN. 3/4" GAP AT BOTTOM OF DOOR. SEE MECHANICAL.

205 3'-8" 7'-0" B 2 03 01 05 - 01 - - - 01 - 01 INSULATED, SEE DOOR HARDWARE. MIN. 3/4" GAP AT BOTTOM OF DOOR. SEE MECHANICAL.

206 3'-8" 7'-0" A 1 01 01 07 02 01 - - 01 01 - 01 INSULATED, SEE DOOR HARDWARE
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DR. SCHED., FIN. SCHED.,
ACC. SCHED., WIN
SCHED.

7-22-19

AE601
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WINDOW AND FRAME SCHEDULE

TYPE

MARK

WINDOW

SIZE TYPES

SOUND

RATING COMMENTSW
ID
T
H

H
E
IG
H
T

G
L
A
Z
IN
G

F
R
A
M
E

A 4'-0" 2'-0" .5 OVERPRESSURE ZONE

B 2'-0" 6'-8" .5 OVERPRESSURE ZONE

FRAME TYPES

DOOR TYPES

1

1
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ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR WALL LOCATIONS

FC20/MW-1

FC20/MW-1

F
C

2
0
/
M

W
-
1

F
C

2
0
/
M

W
-
1

F
C

2
0
/
M

W
-
1

FC20/MW-1

FC20/MW-1

M

F

R

 
T

R

U

S

S

E

S

 
@

 
2

4

"

 
O

.
C

.

ML-1 ML-2 ML-2

ML-2

ML-1

M
L
-
2

M
L
-
2

M
L
-
2

M
L
-
2

M
L
-
2

M
L
-
2

= 5" SLAB W/ #3 BARS @ 12" O.C. EACH WAY

UNDERLAIN BY 4" OF FREE DRAINING GRAVEL

MCJ

MCJ

MCJ= MASONRY CONTROL JOINT

MW-1 MW-1 MW-1 MW-1

M
W

-
1

M
W

-
1

M
W

-
1

M
W

-
1

MW-1MW-1MW-1

M
W

-
1

M
W

-
1

M
W

-
1

M
W

-
1

REVISIONS:

DATE:

SHEET NO:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:
JOB NO.:

STAMP

10-18-19

MP
SP

19038

M
A

G
N

A
 R

E
G

IO
N

A
L 

P
A

R
K

P
H

A
S

E
 1

40
42

 S
O

U
TH

 7
20

0 
W

E
S

T
M

A
G

N
A

, U
TA

H
 8

40
44

E
:\D

ro
pb

ox
\2

01
9 

Jo
bs

\1
90

38
 M

ai
nt

en
an

ce
 B

ui
ld

in
gs

\C
ad

\S
tru

ct
ur

al
\1

90
38

.d
w

g

PREPARED FOR:

CONSULTANTS:

C
O

N
S

TR
U

C
TI

O
N

 D
O

C
U

M
E

N
TS

 - 
C

O
N

FO
R

M
E

D
 S

E
T

SHEET TITLE

S1.1

MAINTENANCE BUILDING
FRAMING PLAN

10/14/2019

REVIEWED FOR CODE
COMPLIANCE

FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE
CONSTRUCTION CODES IDENTIFIED BELOW.

PLAN REVIEW ACCEPTANCE OF DOCUMENTS
DOES NOT AUTHORIZE CONSTRUCTION TO
PROCEED IN VIOLATION OF ANY FEDERAL,

STATE, OR LOCAL REGULATIONS. 

BY: _______________________  DATE: _________

WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS, INC.

BUILDING
MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL
ACCESSIBILITY

STRUCTURAL
PLUMBING
ENERGY
FIRE

11/13/19

x
x
x
x

x
x

x

FOOTING EXCAVATIONS SHALL BE
INSPECTED AND APPROVED IN WRITING

BY A QUALIFIED GEOTECHNICAL
ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONCRETE

PLACEMENT
   Reviewed by____________Date____________11/21/2019Greg Baptist



REVISIONS:

DATE:

SHEET NO:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:
JOB NO.:

STAMP

10-18-19

MP
SP

19038

M
A

G
N

A
 R

E
G

IO
N

A
L 

P
A

R
K

P
H

A
S

E
 1

40
42

 S
O

U
TH

 7
20

0 
W

E
S

T
M

A
G

N
A

, U
TA

H
 8

40
44

E
:\D

ro
pb

ox
\2

01
9 

Jo
bs

\1
90

38
 M

ai
nt

en
an

ce
 B

ui
ld

in
gs

\C
ad

\S
tru

ct
ur

al
\1

90
38

.d
w

g

PREPARED FOR:

CONSULTANTS:

C
O

N
S

TR
U

C
TI

O
N

 D
O

C
U

M
E

N
TS

 - 
C

O
N

FO
R

M
E

D
 S

E
T

SHEET TITLE

S1.2

MAINTENANCE BUILDING
DETAILS

10/14/2019

REVIEWED FOR CODE
COMPLIANCE

FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE
CONSTRUCTION CODES IDENTIFIED BELOW.

PLAN REVIEW ACCEPTANCE OF DOCUMENTS
DOES NOT AUTHORIZE CONSTRUCTION TO
PROCEED IN VIOLATION OF ANY FEDERAL,

STATE, OR LOCAL REGULATIONS. 

BY: _______________________  DATE: _________

WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS, INC.

BUILDING
MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL
ACCESSIBILITY

STRUCTURAL
PLUMBING
ENERGY
FIRE

11/13/19

x
x
x
x

x
x

x



”

” ”
”

” ”

NOTE: DO NOT SCALE PLANS. SEE
ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR WALL LOCATIONS

FC20/MW-2

FC36/MW-2

FC
36

/M
W

-2

FC
20

FC
20

FC
20 FC

20
/M

W
-2

FC
20

FC
20

FC
48

FC20 FC20

FC20/MW-2 FC20/MW-2
FC20/MW-2

FC
54

ML-2 ML-2 ML-2

ML-2
ML-2

ML-2

W8X31

C
U

R
VE

D
 5

1 8"
X1

01 2"
 G

LB

SIM.

= 4" SLAB W/ #4 BARS @ 18" O.C. EACH WAY
UNDERLAIN BY 4" OF FREE DRAINING GRAVEL

MFR TRUSSES @ 24" O
.C. W

ITH 2X6 EAVES TO MATCH OUTRIGGERS

MCJ = MASONRY CONTROL JOINT

NOTE: DESIGN TRUSSES WITH 72 PSF OVER
PRESSURE LOAD APPLIED AS ADDITIONAL WIND LOAD

C.J.

FC
48

FC36/MW-2

HIGH

LOW SIM.

6' DEEP MECHANICAL PIT

AT POST
CONNECTION

TYP.

SEE JIB CRANE
MANUFACTURER'S

SPECIFICATION
FOR FOOTING SIZE

AND ANCHORAGE

MW-2 MW-2 MW-2

MW-2
MW-2MW-2

M
W

-2

M
W

-2

REVISIONS:

DATE:

SHEET NO:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:
JOB NO.:

STAMP

10-18-19

MP
SP

19038

M
A

G
N

A
 R

E
G

IO
N

A
L 

P
A

R
K

P
H

A
S

E
 1

40
42

 S
O

U
TH

 7
20

0 
W

E
S

T
M

A
G

N
A

, U
TA

H
 8

40
44

E
:\D

ro
pb

ox
\2

01
9 

Jo
bs

\1
90

38
 M

ai
nt

en
an

ce
 B

ui
ld

in
gs

\C
ad

\S
tru

ct
ur

al
\1

90
38

.d
w

g

PREPARED FOR:

CONSULTANTS:

C
O

N
S

TR
U

C
TI

O
N

 D
O

C
U

M
E

N
TS

 - 
C

O
N

FO
R

M
E

D
 S

E
T

SHEET TITLE

S2.1

RESTROOM BUILDING
FRAMING PLAN 

10/14/2019

REVIEWED FOR CODE

COMPLIANCE
FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE

CONSTRUCTION CODES IDENTIFIED BELOW.

PLAN REVIEW ACCEPTANCE OF DOCUMENTS
DOES NOT AUTHORIZE CONSTRUCTION TO
PROCEED IN VIOLATION OF ANY FEDERAL,

STATE, OR LOCAL REGULATIONS. 

BY: _______________________  DATE: _________

WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS, INC.

BUILDING

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

ACCESSIBILITY

STRUCTURAL

PLUMBING

ENERGY

FIRE

11/13/19

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

FOOTING EXCAVATIONS SHALL BE
INSPECTED AND APPROVED IN WRITING

BY A QUALIFIED GEOTECHNICAL
ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONCRETE

PLACEMENT

   Reviewed by____________Date____________11/21/2019Greg Baptist



REVISIONS:

DATE:

SHEET NO:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:
JOB NO.:

STAMP

10-18-19

MP
SP

19038

M
A

G
N

A
 R

E
G

IO
N

A
L 

P
A

R
K

P
H

A
S

E
 1

40
42

 S
O

U
TH

 7
20

0 
W

E
S

T
M

A
G

N
A

, U
TA

H
 8

40
44

E
:\D

ro
pb

ox
\2

01
9 

Jo
bs

\1
90

38
 M

ai
nt

en
an

ce
 B

ui
ld

in
gs

\C
ad

\S
tru

ct
ur

al
\1

90
38

.d
w

g

PREPARED FOR:

CONSULTANTS:

C
O

N
S

TR
U

C
TI

O
N

 D
O

C
U

M
E

N
TS

 - 
C

O
N

FO
R

M
E

D
 S

E
T

SHEET TITLE

S2.2

RESTROOM BUILDING
DETAILS 

10/14/2019

REVIEWED FOR CODE
COMPLIANCE

FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE
CONSTRUCTION CODES IDENTIFIED BELOW.

PLAN REVIEW ACCEPTANCE OF DOCUMENTS
DOES NOT AUTHORIZE CONSTRUCTION TO
PROCEED IN VIOLATION OF ANY FEDERAL,

STATE, OR LOCAL REGULATIONS. 

BY: _______________________  DATE: _________

WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS, INC.

BUILDING
MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL
ACCESSIBILITY

STRUCTURAL
PLUMBING
ENERGY
FIRE

11/13/19

x
x
x
x

x
x

x



REVISIONS:

DATE:

SHEET NO:

DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
JOB NO.:

STAMP

7-22-19
MP
SP

19038

M
AG

N
A 

R
EG

IO
N

AL
 P

AR
K

PH
AS

E 
O

N
E

40
42

 S
O

U
TH

 7
20

0 
W

ES
T

M
AG

N
A,

 U
TA

H
 8

40
44

E:
\D

ro
pb

ox
\2

01
9 

Jo
bs

\1
90

38
 M

ai
nt

en
an

ce
 B

ui
ld

in
gs

\C
ad

\S
tru

ct
ur

al
\1

90
38

.d
w

g

PREPARED FOR:

CONSULTANTS:

C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
TI

O
N

 D
O

C
U

M
EN

TS
 - 

C
O

N
FO

R
M

ED
 S

ET

SHEET TITLE

S2.3

RESTROOM BUILDING
DETAILS 

07/23/2019

REVIEWED FOR CODE
COMPLIANCE

FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE
CONSTRUCTION CODES IDENTIFIED BELOW.

PLAN REVIEW ACCEPTANCE OF DOCUMENTS
DOES NOT AUTHORIZE CONSTRUCTION TO
PROCEED IN VIOLATION OF ANY FEDERAL,

STATE, OR LOCAL REGULATIONS. 

BY: _______________________  DATE: _________

WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS, INC.

BUILDING
MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL
ACCESSIBILITY

STRUCTURAL
PLUMBING
ENERGY
FIRE

11/13/19

x
x
x
x

x
x

x




